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Me n /  51 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brayden M ark509
Park A venue

9.750 9.350 9.1009.200 6.3009.900 53.600
1 3 3T 1T 1 8 1 

1 

Jackson Ahlbrandt501
Naples Progressiv e

8.400 8.500 8.9009.400 8.1009.300 52.600
4 5 2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Elia s  Chan508
FGTC

8.700 9.900 8.7008.800 7.3008.850 52.250
2 1 5 5 4T 6 3 

3 

Cam den S ikorski502
F lorida F lips

8.500 8.100 9.1009.200 7.5508.850 51.300
3 7 3T 1T 4T 4 4 

4 

W a leed Rustom503
Orlando Metro

7.500 7.650 8.5007.450 9.0008.350 48.450
6T 8 7 7 7 1 5 

5 

Lorenzo Ospina506
South Miami

7.550 8.300 8.9006.850 7.4508.450 47.500
5 6 8 3T 6 5 6 

6 

M ason Key507
EVO  Gymnastics

7.500 8.600 8.6007.700 7.0007.500 46.900
6T 4 6 6 8 7 7 

7 

Ryker P ine504
Gymnastics USA

0.000 9.850 0.00010.300 8.1508.900 37.200
8 2 1 8 3 2 8 

8 
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Me n /  51 /  B
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ryan Akour i510
Park A venue

8.950 10.500 8.9009.250 9.0509.450 56.100
3 1 2 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Jayden Pe rez512
FGTC

10.500 9.100 8.9008.500 8.1509.800 54.950
1 5 6 2T 1 4 2 

2 

S im on M ingo513
Gymnastics USA

9.500 7.650 8.1009.050 9.3008.300 51.900
2 7 3T 8 4 1 3 

3 

Chr is tian M onde llo516
W CG

8.150 9.450 9.2009.050 8.3007.650 51.800
4 4 3T 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Carte r  Quitte r517
Gallagher's

7.650 9.550 8.6008.650 6.9008.850 50.200
6 3 5 5 3 6 5 

5 

W illiam  M aunder511
South Miami

7.000 9.700 8.8007.900 8.0507.250 48.700
8 2 8 4 7 5 6 

6 

JonJon Rodr iguez514
Gymnastics USA

7.750 7.500 8.4009.450 5.4507.650 46.200
5 8 1 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Ow en T ana515
EVO  Gymnastics

7.400 8.800 8.5008.100 6.3006.800 45.900
7 6 7 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Me n /  52 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jam es Jendz io553
Sun Country

8.000 7.850 8.9008.300 8.0507.300 48.400
1 3 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Carte r  Holcom be552
Gallagher's

6.700 8.200 8.9008.200 7.4008.050 47.450
4 2 2 3T 1 3 2 

2 

A lbe rt S hen554
Sun Country

7.500 8.250 9.0006.750 6.6007.950 46.050
2 1 4 1T 2 4 3 

3 

Enzo Irahe ta551
South Miami

7.100 7.200 9.0007.400 7.5006.900 45.100
3 4 3 1T 4 2 4 

4 
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Me n /  61 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lix S age t652
Park A venue

9.050 7.450 9.2008.950 8.4009.650 52.700
2 6 2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Julian Cabre ra606
Nova F la

9.400 7.900 9.2008.000 7.35010.700 52.550
1 4 5 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Bennett T ur ley602
Sun Country

7.400 8.150 8.8009.200 7.2508.800 49.600
5 2 1 6 5 4 3 

3 

M ike  Chop608
EVO  Gymnastics

7.550 9.100 9.2008.750 5.6509.300 49.550
4 1 3 2T 3T 5 4 

4 

Roy Deng607
Sun Country

8.800 8.000 9.3008.400 5.1509.300 48.950
3 3 4 1 3T 6 5 

5 

M ason Lopez601
FGTC

6.400 7.700 8.9006.950 7.8508.550 46.350
6 5 6 5 6 2 6 

6 
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Me n /  62 /  A LL
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S tephane  Va le ry651
Park A venue

8.200 8.400 9.0008.800 6.9507.800 49.150
1 2 1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

M ason Forges653
Nova F la

7.900 8.700 8.9007.550 5.4508.450 46.950
2 1 3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Isaac S te inberg654
Sun Country

7.300 8.050 9.0007.800 7.1006.250 45.500
3 3 2 1T 3 1 3 

3 
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Me n /  7 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jack Nicho lson706
Park A venue

11.150 9.050 11.7009.700 9.90011.000 62.500
2 4 7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Cody M agrone710
Park A venue

11.400 10.400 11.30010.650 7.55010.800 62.100
1 1 6 2 4 5 2 

2 

S ean W inga te709
Harbor C ity

11.000 9.400 10.70011.200 8.3009.500 60.100
3 2 1 5T 7 2 3 

3 

T yle r  Underw ood708
Harbor C ity

10.100 8.050 11.10011.050 8.20011.100 59.600
6 5 3 3 2 3T 4 

4 

Jacob Gleva707
Harbor C ity

10.900 7.500 11.00010.700 7.35010.050 57.500
4 6 5 4 5 6 5 

5 

Rory Benson704
Orlando Metro

10.800 0.000 10.70010.850 8.2009.750 50.300
5 7 4 5T 6 3T 6 

6 

S axon Hollinsw orth705
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.200 0.00011.100 0.00011.350 31.650
7 3 2 7 1 7 7 

7 
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Me n /  8 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ilya  Danilchenko803
Orlando Metro

11.950 11.150 11.70011.850 11.40012.200 70.250
2 4 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Om ar Puerta805
Orlando Metro

12.000 11.700 11.10011.350 11.2009.350 66.700
1 3 2 3 5 2 2 

2 

A le jandro Eduardo S anchez809
Orlando Metro

11.750 11.850 11.40010.500 9.80011.350 66.650
4 1 5 2 3 3 3 

3 

Grayson R ichte r808
Gymnastics USA

10.850 11.800 10.60011.000 9.55011.700 65.500
5 2 4 5 2 4 4 

4 

O llie  Yazze tti806
EVO  Gymnastics

11.850 10.850 10.90011.100 9.00010.650 64.350
3 5 3 4 4 5 5 

5 
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